
Назовите тип 
храма



Назовите 
архитектурные 
элементы1

2

3
4

5



Назовите памятник архитектуры



Назовите памятник архитектуры



Назовите памятник архитектуры



Что 
обозначают 
пять глав 

храма?



Назовите черты 
новгородского 
архитектурного стиля



Назовите черты Владимиро-
суздальской архитектуры


